Nearburg Producing Co.

Ross Ranch '22' #8
Eddy County, NM

485

873
1,105
1,594
2,067
2,556
2,037
3,508
3,980
4,110
4,608
4,796
4,985
5,110
5,400
5,870
5,993
6,490
6,980
7,443
7,766
8,120

STATE OF TEXAS

1/2
1/4
1/4

1/4
3/4
1-1/4
1-1/2

2-1/4

1-1/4
2-3/4
2-1/4
2-1/4

1-3/4
1-1/2
1-1/4

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

o=

By: Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me

this _22nd

day of

September

, 19.95, by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COM;AN{; 7<L

My Commission Expires:

Notary Public for Midland
County, Texas

e e Y

ALCE KEgL
Notory  Pubiic
' ot o Toxas
Canison “Expigg 8-2-96




