Nearburg Producing Co. Ross Ranch '22' #8 Eddy County, NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

485	1
873	1
1,105	1/2
1,594	1/4
2,067	1/4
2,556	0
3,037	1/4
3,508	3/4
3,980	1-1/4
4,110	1 - 1/2
4,608	2
4,796	2
4,985	2-1/4
5,110	2
5,400	1-1/4
5,870	2-3/4
5,993	2-1/4
6,490	2-1/4
6,980	2
7,443	1-3/4
7,766	1-1/2
8,120	1-1/4

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>22nd</u> day of <u>September</u>, 19<u>95</u>, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY. /

0 ec

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas



My Commission Expires: 8/2/96